
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 
15 
23 
29 

102 
91 
52 

113 
4 

38 
69 
55 
28 
3 

12 
6 

39 
32 

Class 

EVO 

SUPER 

EVO 

SUPER 

EVO ROOKIE 

SUPER 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

MASTER 

LIGHT 

EVO ROOKIE 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

Name 
ALEXANDRE LOUSA 

GUI MOLEIRO 

ENRICO ABREU 

MURILO MAZZOTTI 

ANDRE EIDT 

JOÃO P. MORATO 

JOÃO GUIMARÃES 

MARCEL FACHINI 

MIRO OLIVEIRA 

BRAMBILA 

GABRIEL SOUZA 

E.SCHIMIDT 

ROGÉRIO TEIXEIRA 

LEO TAFNER 

EVERALDO TOZZI 

DANTE MONTEIRO 

GUILHERME FRAGA 

Laps 
18 

23 

21 

5 

15 

18 

12 

17 

20 

13 

20 

19 

21 

20 

17 

13 

18 

Best Tm 
1:02.816 

1:04.652 

1:04.993 

1:09.948 

1:13.844 

1:14.417 

1:14.638 

1:14.791 

1:15.065 

1:15.294 

1:15.392 

1:15.726 

1:15.845 

1:16.134 

1:16.636 

1:18.141 

1:18.204 

Diff 

1.836 

2.177 

7.132 

11.028 

11.601 

11.822 

11.975 

12.249 

12.478 

12.576 

12.910 

13.029 

13.318 

13.820 

15.325 

15.388 

Gap 

1.836 

0.341 

4.955 

3.896 

0.573 

0.221 

0.153 

0.274 

0.229 

0.098 

0.334 

0.119 

0.289 

0.502 

1.505 

0.063 

In Lap 
15 

21 

15 

5 

14 

18 

12 

13 

19 

11 

19 

17 

18 

19 

17 

13 

15 

S1 Best 
14.665 

15.226 

15.341 

16.537 

17.684 

17.750 

17.593 

17.714 

18.148 

17.824 

17.740 

18.189 

18.161 

18.291 

18.727 

19.084 

18.706 

S2 Best 
35.296 

35.926 

36.056 

39.148 

41.246 

41.635 

41.929 

41.798 

41.733 

42.154 

41.973 

42.414 

42.265 

42.347 

42.120 

43.070 

42.928 

S3 Best 
12.855 

13.105 

13.241 

14.172 

14.822 

15.032 

15.042 

15.026 

14.957 

15.100 

15.074 

15.123 

15.265 

15.211 

15.387 

15.635 

15.941 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/09/2025 08:43:09 
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7a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2025 
 FORMULAS 

1o TREINO 

Practice (50:00 Time) started at 8:07:36 

Autodromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km 

18/09/2025 08:00 


